SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Our most popular solvent
printer just got better.
Class-leading image quality — offers the same extreme color
gamut Epson is known for; reach over 99% of PMS Formula
Guide Solid Coated (2022 Edition) Full1
Game-changing 11-color UltraChrome® GS3 ink set —

End-of-life options available8
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner9
Ordering Information
SureColor S9170	 SCS9170PE
Maintenance Parts Kit	 C13S210153
Ink Cleaner	 C13T699300
Waste Ink Bottle	 C13T724000
Cleaning Stick	 C13S090013
UltraChrome GS3 Eco-Solvent Ink (800 mL)4
Black	 T51N120
Cyan	 T51N220
Magenta	 T51N320
Yellow 	 T51N420
Light Cyan 	 T51N520
Light Magenta 	 T51N620
Light Black 	 T51N720
Orange 	 T51N820
Red 	 T51N920
White 	 T51NA20
Green 	 T51NF20
Cleaning 	 T56L000
UltraChrome GS3 Eco-Solvent Ink (1.5 L)4
Black 	 T51U120
Cyan 	 T51U220